
Monday 16 April 09:30 Cognitive Neuroscience (1 hour 30 minutes)

Tuesday 22 May 14:30 ML Paper XII: Semantics

ML Paper XII: The Structure and History of a Language: Romanian

Thursday 24 May 09:30 Neuropsychopharmacology of Higher Cognition

Philosophy of Science

Practical Ethics

14:30 ML Paper XII: Phonetics and Phonology (written paper)

Philosophy of Mind

Friday 25 May 09:30 Ethics

Saturday 26 May 14:30 ML Paper XII: Sociolinguistics

ML Paper XII: Syntax

Monday 28 May 09:30 ML Paper XII: Psycholinguistics

14:30 ML Paper XII: Language Change and Historical Linguistics

Tuesday 29 May 09:30 Episodic and Semantic Memory

Evolutionary Neuroscience

Metacognition

Plato: Republic (in translation)

Wednesday 30 May 09:30 Knowledge and Reality

Reading and Language: Development and Disorder

Thursday 31 May 09:30 Advanced Topics in Human Information Processing: Attention and Multisensory Perception

Post-Kantian Philosophy

14:30 ML Paper XIII: General Linguistics

Friday 01 June 09:30 Attention: Development and Disorders

Computational Neuroscience

ML Paper XII: Phonetics and Phonology (aural)

Psychological Disorders: Risk and Resilience

14:30 Conscious Awareness: Neuropsychology and Psychophysics§

Saturday 02 June 09:30 Aristotle: Nicomachean Ethics (in translation)

Neural and Computational Mechanisms of Decision-Making under Uncertainty

Monday 04 June 09:30 Cognitive Neurology

Philosophy of Cognitive Science

14:30 The Philosophy of Kant

Tuesday 05 June 09:30 Philosophy of Religion

Psychology and Primary Education

Social Psychology: Groups in Contact and Conflict

14:30 The Later Philosophy of Wittgenstein

Wednesday 06 June 09:30 Clinical Social Cognitive Neuroscience

Developing New and Effective Psychological Treatments for Anxiety Disorders and Psychosis

Early Modern Philosophy

Thursday 07 June 09:30 Psychology and Healthcare

The Philosophy of Logic and Language

Friday 08 June 09:30 Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism

Honour School of Psychology, Philosophy and Linguistics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

TRINITY TERM 2018
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Neuroanatomy Related to the Brain Networks of Cognition

Philosophical Logic

Saturday 09 June 09:30 Learning Theory: Memory, Cognition and Psychopathology

Psychological Science in the Digital Age

EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

§COLLEGE SITTING - EXAMS TEAM TO UPDATE MANUALLY.

¶COLL,COLL

M. J. BUCKLEY

Chair

Examinations will be three hours unless otherwise indicated.

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:
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